7' G.P. Clttd dl Pontedera
Societa Organizzatrice: U.S. JUVENTUS Lari

TABELLA di MARCIA

Sabato 15/04/2023

INDICAZIONE |~  Comune Localita - Nome/n® strada v | rorco | aarore | HEDA | MEDA | MDA
“ | 38Km/h | 40Km./h | 43Km./h
PARTENZA UFFICIALE | 17 | 1 Pontedera via A. De Gasperi 0,000 0,000 166,000 | 12:50:00 | 12:50:00 | 12:50:00
13 | 2 Pontedera rotatoria v. Hangar / V.le America 2,000 2,000 164,000 12:58:09 12:53:00 12:52:47
10 | 3 Pontedera incrocio V.le America / V.le Africa 0,500 2,500 163,500 | 12:53:57 12:53:45 12:53:29
11 | 4 | Casciana Terme Lari Loc. Lavaiano * via della Resistenza 5,000 7,500 158,500 | 13:01:50 18:01:15 13:00:28
25 | 5§ | Casciana Terme Lari Loc. Quattro Strade * incrocio v. Rossini / SP12 3.000 10,500 155,500 | 13:06:35 13:05:45 13:04:39
22 | & Casciana Terme Lari Loc. Perignano* via Gramsci 2,000 12,500 11587500 13:09:44 13:08:45 13:07:27
C G.P.M.| 116 | 7 | Casciana Terme Lari Loc. Lari * Piazza XX Settembre 5,000 17,500 148,500 | 13:17:38 13:16:15 13:14:25
| 140 Casciana Terme Lari Loc. Lari * via Belvedere 1,500 19,000 147,000 | 13:20:00 13:18:30 13:16:31
84 | 8 | Casciana Terme Lari Loc. San Ruffino * via del Mulinaccio 2,000 21,000 145,000 | 13:23:.09 S8 6 13:19:18
R 48 | 9 | Casciana Terme Lari incrociovia del Mulinaccio / SP13 1,500 22,500 143,500 | 13:25:31 13:23:45 13:21:24
C 122 | 10 Capannoli Loc. S.Piefro Belv. * SP26 / v. Pinete 5,000 27,500 138,500 | 13:83:25 18:81:15 13:28:23
IONA 42 |1 Palaia Loc. Montanelli * SP11 6,500 34,000 132,000 | 13:43:41 13:41:00 13:37:27.
U FISSA 50 |12 Palaia Loc. Forcoli * incrocio C.so Garibaldi / v. Nuova 2,000 36,000 130,000 | 13:46:50 13:44:00 13:40:14
RIFORNIMENTO| G.P.M.| 154 | 13 Palaia La Montacchita * via delle Qierce Gobbe 1,500 37,500 128,500 || 18:49:19 13:46:15 13:42:20
I 150 | 14 Palaia incrocio v. delle Querce Gobbe / s.c. Paladia-La Rotta 1,000 38,500 127,500 | 13:50:47 13:47:45 13:43:44
T 49 |15 Pontedera Loc. La Rotta * incrocio s.c. Palaia-La Rotta / v. del Pietriccio 5,000 43,500 122,500 | 13:58:41 13:55:15 13:50:42
14 |16 Pontedera incrocio v. di Montevisi / v. delle Colline 4,500 48,000 118,000 | 14:05:47 14:02:00 13:56:59
O 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 1,500 49,500 116,500 14:08:09 14:04:15 13:59:05
T.V. 17 11 Pontedera < ZONA ARRIVO > via A. De Gasperi 0,500 50,000 | 116,000 | 14:08:57 14:05:00 13:59:46
13 | 2 Pontedera rotatoria v. Hangar / V.le America 2,000 52,000 114,000 14:12:06 14:08:00 14:02:34
2 1 10 | 3 Pontedera incrocio V.le America / V.le Africa 0,500 52,500 113,500 | 14:12:53 14:08:45 14:03:16
13 |18 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Africa / v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass 1,000 53,500 112,500 14:14:28 14:10:15 14:04:40
14 119 Pontedera rotatoria v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass / v. di Patto 0,500 54,000 112,000 14:15:15 14 1:00 14:05:21
C G 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 2,000 56,000 110,000 14:18:25 14:14:00 14:08:09
| | 20 | 20 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * v. Y. Gagarin 1,500 57,500 108,500 | 14:20:47 14:16:15 14:10:14
R R 22 |21 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * incrocio v. delle Colline / SP11 1,000 58,500 107,500 |8 ili4:20:09, 14:17:45 14:11:38
ZONA 37 |22 Palaia Loc. Sant'Andrea * incrocio SP11 / SPé4 5,000 63,500 102,500 | 14:30:15 14:25:15 14:18:37
C FISSA 50 | 12 Palaia Loc. Forcoli * incrocio C.so Garibaldi / v. Nuova 1,500 65,000 101,000 | 4:82:37 14:27:30 14:20:42
U RIFORNIMENTO|G.P.M.| 154 | 13 Palaia La Montacchita * via delle Qierce Gobbe 1,500 66,500 99,500 14:35:00 14:29:45 14:22:48
150 | 14 Palaia incrocio v. delle Querce Gobbe / s.c. Palaia-La Rotta 1,000 67,500 98,500 14:36:34 14:31:15 14:24:12
I 49 |15 Pontedera Loc. La Rotta * incrocio s.c. Palaia-La Rotta / v. del Pietriccio 5,000 72,500 93,500 14:44:28 14:38:45 14:31:10
T 14 |16 Pontedera incrocio v. di Montevisi / v. delle Colline 4,500 77,000 89,000 14:51:34 14:45:30 1 4:87:274
(o) 17 117 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 1,500 78,500 87,500 14:53:56 14:47:45 i4:39:38)
T.V. 17 11 Pontedera < ZONA ARRIVO > via A. De Gasperi 0,500 79,000 87,000 14:54:44 14:48:30 14:40:15
13| 2 Pontedera rotatoria v. Hangar / V.le America 2,000 81,000 85,000 14:57:53 14:51:30 14:43:02
2 2 10 | 3 Pontedera incrocio V.le America / V.le Africa 0,500 81,500 84,500 14:58:40 14:52:15 14:43:44
13 |18 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Africa / v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass 1,000 82,500 83,500 15:00:15 14:53:45 14:45:08
14 119 Pontedera rotatoria v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass / v. di Patto 0,500 83,000 83,000 15:0 108! 14:54:30 14:45:50
Cc G 17 117 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 2,000 85,000 81,000 15:04:12 14:57:30 14:48:37
| | 20 | 20 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * v. Y. Gagarin 1,500 86,500 79,500 15:06:34 14:59:45 14:50:43
R R 22 |21 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * incrocio v. delle Colline / SP11 1,000 87,500 78,500 15:08:09 15:@1:15 14:52:06
ZONA 37 | 22 Palaia Loc. Sant'Andrea * incrocio SP11 / SP64 5,000 92,500 73,500 15:16:03 15:08:45 14:59:05
C FISSA 50 |12 Palaia Loc. Forcoli * incrocio C.so Garibaldi / v. Nuova 1,500 94,000 72,000 15:18:25 15:11:00 15:00:11
U RIFORNIMENTO | G.P.M.| 154 | 13 Palaia La Montacchita * via delle Qierce Gobbe 1,500 95,500 70,500 15:20:47 15413415 15:03:16
I 150 | 14 Palaia incrocio v. delle Querce Gobbe / s.c. Palaia-La Rotta 1,000 96,500 69,500 15:22:21 15:14:45 15:04:40
49 |15 Pontedera Loc. La Rotta * incrocio s.c. Palaia-La Rotta / v. del Pietriccio 5,000 101,500 64,500 15:30:15 15:22:1 5 15:11:39
T 14 | 16 Pontedera incrocio v. di Montevisi / v. delle Colline 4,500 106,000 60,000 15:37:21 15:29:00 15:17:58
(@) 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 1500 107,500 58,500 15:39:43 15:31:15 15:20:01
T.V. 17 |1 Pontedera < ZONA ARRIVO > via A. De Gasperi 0,500 108,000 | 58,000 15:40:31 15:32:00 15:20:43
13 | 2 Pontedera rotatoria v. Hangar / V.le America 2,000 110,000 56,000 15:43:40 15:35:00 15:23:30
2 3 10 | 3 Pontedera incrocio V.le America / V.le Africa 0,500 1110750071 557500 15:44:28 15:35:45 15:24:12
13 |18 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Africa / v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass 1,000 111,500 54,500 15:46:02 115874115 15:25:36
14 119 Pontedera rotatoria v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass / v. di Patto 0,500 112,000 | 54,000 15:46:50 15:38:00 15:26:18
Cc G 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 2,000 114,000 52,000 15:49:59, 15:41:00 15:29:05
| | 20 | 20 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * v. Y. Gagarin 1,500 115,500 | 50,500 15:52:21 15:48:0 5 | 15:81:11
R R 22 | 21 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * incrocio v. delle Colline / SP11 1,000 116,500 | 49,500 15:58:56 15:44:45 15:32:85
ZONA 37 | 22 Palaia Loc. Sant'Andrea * incrocio SP11 / SP64 5,000 121,500 | 44,500 16:01:50 15:52:15 15:39:38
C FISSA 50 |12 Palaia Loc. Forcoli * incrocio C.so Garibaldi / v. Nuova 1,500 123,000 43,000 16:04:12 15:54:30 15:41:39
U RIFORNIMENTO | G.P.M.| 154 | 13 Palaia La Montacchita * via delle Qierce Gobbe 1,500 124,500 | 41,500 16:06:34 15:56:45 15:43:44
I 150 | 14 Palaia incrocio v. delle Querce Gobbe / s.c. Paladia-La Rotta 1,000 125,500 | 40,500 16:08:09 15:58:18 15:45:08
49 |15 Pontedera Loc. La Rotta * incrocio s.c. Palaia-La Rotta / v. del Pietriccio 5,000 130,500 35,500 16:16:02 16:05:45 15:52:07
T 14 |16 Pontedera incrocio v. di Montevisi / v. delle Colline 4,500 135000 | 31,000 16:23:09 16:12:30 15:58:24
(@) 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 1,500 136,500 29,500 16:25:31 16:14:45 16:00:29
T.V. 17 11 Pontedera < ZONA ARRIVO > via A. De Gasperi 0,500 137,000 | 29,000 16:26:18 16:15:30 16:01:11
13 | 2 Pontedera rotatoria v. Hangar / V.le America 2,000 139,000 27,000 16:29:27 16:18:30 16:03:58
2 10 | 3 Pontedera incrocio V.le America / V.le Africa 0,500 139,500 | 26,500 16:30:15 16:19:18 16:04:40
13 |18 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Africa / v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass 1,000 140,500 25,500 16:31:50 16:20:45 16:06:04
14 119 Pontedera rotatoria v. Bachir Syr Diagne Bass / v. di Patto 0,500 141,000 25,000 16:32:37 16:21:30 16:06:46
Cc 17 |17 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 2,000 143,000 23,000 16:35:46 16:24:30 16:09:33
| 20 | 20 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * v. Y. Gagarin 1,500 144,500 | 21,500 16:38:08 [ 162645 | 1611139
R FINE RIFORNIMENTO| 22 | 21 Pontedera Loc. Il Romito * incrocio v. delle Colline / SP11 1,000 145,500 | 20,500 16:39:43 16:28:15 16:13:03
4 37 |22 Palaia Loc. Sant'Andrea * incrocio SP11 / SPé4 5,000 150,500 15,500 16:47:37 16:35:45 16:20:01
Cc 50 |12 Palaia Loc. Forcoli * incrocio C.so Garibaldi / v. Nuova 1,500 152,000 14,000 16:49:59 16:38:00 16:22:07
U G G.P.M.| 154 | 13 Palaia La Montacchita * via delle Qierce Gobbe 1,500 153,500 12,500 16:52:21 16:40:15 16:24:13
I | 150 | 14 Palaia incrocio v. delle Querce Gobbe / s.c. Palaia-La Rotta 1,000 154,500 11,500 16:53:56 16:41:45 16:25:36
49 |15 Pontedera Loc. La Rotta * incrocio s.c. Palaia-La Rotta / v. del Pietriccio 5,000 159,500 6,500 17:01:49 16:49:15 16:32:35
T R 14 |16 Pontedera incrocio v. di Montevisi / v. delle Colline 4,500 164,000 2,000 17:08:56 16:56:00 16:38:52
(@) (o) 17 117 Pontedera rotatoria V.le Europa / v. A. De Gasperi 1,500 165,500 0,500 17z 1E18 16:58:15 16:40:57
<< ARRIVO >> 17 |1 Pontedera via A. De Gasperi 0,500 166,000 0,000 17:12:05 | 16:59:00 | 16:41:39




